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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
YEAR 2020 - 2021
ODD SEMESTER

S. NO. DATE DAY - ACTIVITY
1. 09.08.2020 Thursday Department
- meeting for Bridge
Course
2. 05.09.2020 Saturday Teachers Day
S 07.09.2020 Monday Dept. meeting for
‘ | Test Components —
LILII DC
4. 10.09.2020 - Thursday - Internal Test 1
12.09.2020 Saturday
5. 04.11.2020 Wednesday Dept. meeting —
; & End semester
' exams evaluation
pattern.
6. 17.11.2020 - Tuesday - Friday | Internal Test 2
20.11.2020
7. {7 04.12.2020 Friday Last working day
8. 14.12,2020 Monday End semester
examination

Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) (2020 - 2021)
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QuauiTy -
EvaLuaTiOn,
STANDARDISATION

EVEN SEMESTER
S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1. 14.12.2020 Monday Even semester
begins
2. 06.01.2021 - Wednesday Department
meeting for NAAC -
all criterions
3. 11.01.2021 Monday Inauguration of
' Providentia -
Pandemic Literature
4. 12.01.2021 Tuesday Verse Writing
: Competition
5. 04.02.2021 Friday NAAC 4th Cycle
Internal reviw of
6. 15.02.2021 - Monday - Internal Test 1
18.02.2021 Thursday
7. 27.02.2021 Tuesday NAAC 4th Cycle
: Mock Peer Team
Visit
8. 06.03.2021 |  Saturday Debate Competition
9. 27.03.2021 - Saturday - Internal Test 2
31.03.2021 Wednesday
10. 03.04.2021 Saturday Dept. meeting -

Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) (2020 - 2021)
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End semester
exams evaluation
pattern.

11. 21.04.2021 Wednesday Last working day

12. 26.11.2021 Monday End Semester
Exam
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